PBY321611T Series Specification
1 Scope:
2 Part Numbering: Product Identification
3 Rating:
－５５℃〜１２５℃
Under ２５℃, Humidity 40％〜65％
4 Marking:
5 Standard Testing Condition
Unless otherwise specified In case of doubt
Temperature Ordinary Temperature(15 to 35℃)
Humidity Ordinary Humidity(25 to 85% RH)
This specification applies to MUTITLAYER FERRITE CHIP BEADS
20±2℃
60 to 70 % RH
Operating Temperature:
Storage Temperature:
user
新建印章
PBY321611T Series Specification
6 Configuration and Dimensions:
7 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS：
Impedance Test Freq. RDC
Rated
Current
(Ω) (MHZ) (Ω)Max. (mA)Max.
PBY321611T-070T-N 7 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 6000
PBY321611T-080□-N 8 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 6000
PBY321611T-100□-N 10 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 6000
PBY321611T-110□-N 11 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 6000
PBY321611T-150□-N 15 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 6000
PBY321611T-190□-N 19 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 6000
PBY321611T-260□-N 26 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 6000
PBY321611T-300□-N 30 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 4000
PBY321611T-310□-N 31 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 4000
PBY321611T-320□-N 32 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 4000
PBY321611T-350□-N 35 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 4000
PBY321611T-400□-N 40 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 4000
PBY321611T-420□-N 42 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.015 4000
PBY321611T-480□-N 48 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY321611T-500□-N 50 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY321611T-520□-N 52 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY321611T-600□-N 60 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY321611T-680□-N 68 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY321611T-700□-N 70 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.02 4000
PBY321611T-750□-N 75 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.025 3000
PBY321611T-800□-N 80 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.025 3000
PBY321611T-900□-N 90 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.03 3000
PBY321611T-101□-N 100 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.03 3000
PBY321611T-121□-N 120 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.03 3000
PBY321611T-151□-N 150 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.04 2000
NOTE: □-tolerance Y=±25% / T=±30%
1.Operating temperature range －５５℃〜１２５℃
2.Rate Current :  Applied the current to coils, the temperature rise shall not be more than 30℃
3.As for PB/UPB type. Rated Current is derated as left figure depending on the operating temprature.
"-N" FOR COMPLETELY LEAD FREE TYPE(INCLUDING FERRITE BODY & SOLDER)
Part No.
user
反白
user
新建印章
PBY321611T Series Specification
Impedance Test Freq. RDC
Rated
Current
(Ω) (MHZ) (Ω)Max. (mA)Max.
PBY321611T-201□-N 200 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.05 2000
PBY321611T-221□-N 220 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.05 2000
PBY321611T-301□-N 300 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.06 2000
PBY321611T-331□-N 330 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.06 2000
PBY321611T-391□-N 390 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.06 2000
PBY321611T-401□-N 400 100 MHz,200 mV 0.1 2000
PBY321611T-501□-N 500 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.1 2000
PBY321611T-601□-N 600 100 MHZ,200 mV 0.1 2000
PBY321611T-102□-N 1000 50 MHZ,200 mV 0.15 1200
PBY321611T-122□-N 1200 50 MHZ,200 mV 0.18 1000
PBY321611T-152□-N 1500 50 MHZ,200 mV 0.2 800
Part No.
user
新建印章
PBY321611T Series Specification